
SECONDARY

SECONDARY

ADHD Friendly School Program

Champion Training Dates (Max 5 staff) /
Online

Whole School Training Term 2 
2024

Monday, September 23 
@ 3-5 pm 

Tuesday, October 22
 @ 3-5 pm 

Whole school training / Online

Tuesday, September 24
@ 4:30-6:30 pm

Monday, October 21
@4:30-6:30 pm 

PRIMARY

 Tuesday, November 12
 @ 3.15-5:15 pm

Tuesday, November 19
 @ 4.30-6:30 pm

PRIMARY



PARENT AWARENESSsTUDENT AWARENESS

Online | Tuesday, September
17, 2024 @ 8-9 pm 
Online | Tuesday, November
26, 2024 @ 8-9 pm 

Teachers Support Group / ONLINE

Wednesday, September 11 @ 1-2 pm
Wednesday, October 16 @ 1-2pm 

Wednesday, November 13 @ 1-2pm
Wednesday, December 11 @ 1-2pm

 

To book/enquiries contact: sara@adhdireland.ie

2024 - TERM 2
Additional Support Sessions

 Topic: “Girls and ADHD in School”
Monday, October 14, 2024 5-7 pm

with  ADHD UK Foundation  

WEBINAR

Online | Tuesday, September
17, 2024 @ 7-8pm
Online | Tuesday, November
26, 2024@ 7-8pm 


